
SIZE CURB WEIGHT GVWR
4X6SA 750 2990
5X8SA 1060 2990

5X10SA 1110 2990
6X8SA 1340 2990

6X10SA 1440 2990
6X12SA 1540 2990
6X14SA 1640 2990
7X12SA 1780 2990
7X14SA 1880 7000
6X12TA 1900 7000
6X14TA 2230 7000
7X12TA 2100 7000
7X14TA 2380 7000
7X16TA 2540 7000
7X18TA 2740 7000
7X20TA 2940 7000
8X14TA 2840 7000
8X16TA 2950 7000
8X18TA 3060 7000
8X20TA 3240 7000

8.5X14TA 2840 7000
8.5X16TA 2950 7000
8.5X18TA 3060 7000
8.5X20TA 3240 7000
8.5X22TA 3375 7000
8.5X24TA 3640 7000

8.5X26TA3 4160 9990
8.5X28TA3 4360 9990
8.5X30TA3 4560 9990
8.5X32TA5 6800 14000
8.5X34TA5 7000 14000

CONCESSION PACKAGE ADD 1500#

TRAILER WEIGHTS 2025

RACE PACKAGE ADD 2400#
BIG PACKAGE ADD 600#

BBQ ADD 2000#



SIZE CURB WEIGHT GVWR BRAKE Payload

4X6SA 750 2990 2240
5X8SA 1060 2990 1930

5X10SA 1110 2990 1880
6X8SA 1340 2990 1650

6X10SA 1440 2990 1550
6X12SA 1540 2990 1450
6X14SA 1640 2990 1350
7X12SA 1780 2990 1210
7X14SA 1880 2990 1110
6X12TA 1900 7000 5100
6X14TA 2230 7000 4770
7X12TA 2100 7000 4900
7X14TA 2380 7000 4620
7X16TA 2540 7000 4460
7X18TA 2740 7000 4260
7X20TA 2940 7000 4060
8X14TA 2840 7000 4160
8X16TA 2950 7000 4050
8X18TA 3060 7000 3940
8X20TA 3240 7000 3760

8.5X14TA 2840 7000 4160
8.5X16TA 2950 7000 4050
8.5X18TA 3060 7000 3940
8.5X20TA 3240 7000 3760
8.5X22TA 3375 7000 3625
8.5X24TA 3640 7000 3360

8.5X26TA3 4160 9990 5830
8.5X28TA3 4360 9990 5630
8.5X30TA3 4560 9990 5430
8.5X32TA5 6800 14000 7200
8.5X34TA5 7000 14000 7000

CONCESSION PACKAGE ADD 1500#
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CHECK FOR UPGRADE AXLES 

BIG PACKAGE ADD 600#
RACE PACKAGE ADD 2400#

BBQ ADD 2000#
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